Collection 3

v Smooth UX with the LED bar
v hOn App

v A++ energy class

v Air fry tray

v 78l and 6 levels of cooking

Product name / Commercial code HO6 H5B3YTX
Product code 33703806
EAN Code 8059019084213
Manufacturer Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
Integrated cleaning system Pyrolytic + Hydrolytic
Cavity capacity () - cavity 1 78
Main oven type Multi-level
Energy input Electricity

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Connectivity Advanced remote control and extra content
(Wi-Fi + Bluetooth)

loT App hOn
Technology Not available

Type of control Electronic



Rotisserie No

Oven guides Telescopic
Tray 1x 40mm
Shelves 1

PROGRAMMES AND FUNCTIONS

Type of meat probe No
Softclose No
Functions number 12

Colour Stainless Steel
Door Material Stainless steel and glass
Knob colour Inox
Handle colour Inox

PERFORMANCE

Energy efficiency class A++
Power consumption Off mode Not applicable
Power consumption Standby mode Not applicable
Power consumption Standby mode with info 0.8
display

Power consumption Networked Standby 2.0
Time Off mode/Standby/Standby 20

display/Networked standby

Dimensions of the product (mm) 595X595X568

Required niche size for installation 590 x 560 x 560



Product height (mm)

Width of the product (mm)

Full product depth (mm)
Packaged Product Height (mm)
Width of the packed product (mm)
Packaged Product Depth(mm)
Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

595

595

568

665

620

646

36.1

37.9



