



## Collection 3

HO6 H5B3YTX

- ✓ Smooth UX with the LED bar
- ✓ hOn App
- ✓ A++ energy class
- ✓ Air fry tray
- ✓ 78l and 6 levels of cooking

### Main Features

Product name / Commercial code	HO6 H5B3YTX
Product code	33703806
EAN Code	8059019084213
Manufacturer	Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
Energy input	Electricity
Integrated cleaning system	Pyrolytic + Hydrolytic
Cavity capacity (l) - cavity 1	78
Main oven type	Multi-level

### Technical features

Camera on board	No
Connectivity	Advanced remote control and extra content (Wi-Fi + BLUETOOTH®)
IoT App	hOn
Technology	Not available

Type of control	Electronic
Rotisserie	No
Oven guides	Telescopic
Air Fry Tray	Air fryer tray
Tray	1 x 40mm
Shelves	1

## Programs and Functions

Type of meat probe	No
Softclose	No
Functions number	12

## Aesthetic

Colour	Stainless Steel
Door Material	Stainless steel and glass
Knob colour	Inox
Handle colour	Inox

## Performance

Energy consumption forced air convection (kWh) - cavity 1	0.54
Energy efficiency class	A++
Energy consumption conventional (kWh) - cavity 1	0.99
Power consumption Off mode	Not applicable
Power consumption Standby mode	Not applicable
Power consumption Standby mode with info display	0.8
Power consumption Networked Standby	2.0

## Dimensions

Dimensions of the product (mm)	595X595X568
Required niche size for installation	590 x 560 x 560
Product height (mm)	595
Width of the product (mm)	595
Full product depth (mm)	568
Packaged Product Height (mm)	665
Width of the packed product (mm)	620
Packaged Product Depth(mm)	646
Net weight (kg)	36.1
Gross weight (kg)	37.9